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USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test at All Dogs Gym

Judge: Becky Dean, Dublin, Ohio

Friday, March 13, 2015
Starters Standard - 6 Entries
P I Standard - 5 Entries
3:00-3:20

Advanced Standard

P Il Standard - 1 Entry
3:40-3:45

Masters Standard - 9 Entries
P 111 Standard - 10 Entries
Veterans Standard

4:05-4:35

MC Standard - 12 Entries
Perf. MC Standard - 8 Entries
5:00-5:30

Starters Gamblers - 5 Entries
P | Gamblers - 5 Entries
5:55-6:10

Advanced Gamblers - 1 Entry
P Il Gamblers

6:25-6:30

Masters Gamblers - 11 Entries
P 111 Gamblers - 11 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 1 Entry
6:50-7:35

Saturday, March 14, 2015

P 111 Pairs - 11 Entries

Masters Pairs - 17 Entries
8:00-8:25

P 111 Gamblers - 14 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 4 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 19 Entries
8:50-9:40

P 111 Standard - 15 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entry
Masters Standard - 21 Entries
10:05-11:05

P Grand Prix Qualifier - 16 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 20 Entries
11:30-12:15

P 111 Snooker - 14 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 4 Entries
Masters Snooker - 17 Entries
12:45-1:20

CHECKIN AND MEASURE 12:00
P Il Snooker - 1 Entry
Advanced Snooker

1:30-1:35

P 1 Snooker - 4 Entries

Starters Snooker - 3 Entries
1:50-2:00

Perf. Speed Jumping - 12 Entries
Steeplechase - 14 Entries
2:25-2:50

Perf. Speed Jumping Finals
Steeplechase Finals

2:25-2:50

Perf. MC Jumpers - 7 Entries
MC Jumpers - 13 Entries
3:50-4:10

Sunday, March 15, 2015
Masters Jumpers - 16 Entries
P I11/Veterans Jumpers - 25 Entries
8:00-8:40

Masters Snooker - 17 Entries
P 111 Snooker - 24 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 4 Entries
9:05-9:50

Masters Gamblers - 16 Entries
P 111 Gamblers - 21 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 3 Entries
10:15-11:05

Masters Standard - 13 Entries
P 111 Standard - 15 Entries
Veterans Standard
11:30-12:10

CHECKIN AND MEASURE 11:00
Advanced Standard - 4 Entries
P 1l Standard - 7 Entries
12:30-12:50

Starters Standard - 9 Entries
P | Standard - 12 Entries
1:20-1:55

Advanced Pairs - 3 Entries

P 1l Pairs - 1 Entry

2:20-2:25

Starters Pairs - 4 Entries

P I Pairs - 7 Entries

2:45-2:55

Advanced Gamblers - 2 Entries
P 11 Gamblers - 3 Entries
3:15-3:25

Starters Gamblers - 8 Entries
P | Gamblers - 12 Entries
3:45-4:10

Advanced Snooker - 1 Entry

P Il Snooker - 1 Entry
4:35-4:40

Starters Snooker - 7 Entries

P 1 Snooker - 9 Entries
5:00-5:15

Advanced Jumpers - 1 Entry
P 11 Jumpers - 2 Entries
6:00-6:05

Starters Jumpers - 9 Entries

P I Jumpers - 11 Entries
6:20-6:40

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 113 dogs entered in this

event with 99 entries on Friday, 238 entries on Saturday, and 271 entries on Sunday for a total of 608 entries.
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Ring 1:

26"z 1
26004

22": 5
22027
22024
22023
22019
22018

18": 1
18001

Ring 1:

16": 1
P16009

12": 4
P12009
P12007
P12006
P12005

Running Order List
Friday, March 13, 2015

Starters Standard

competitor
Happy, BC, Amanda Shyne

competitors

Blitz, Aussie, Kate Viles
Twister, BC, Donna Kelliher

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Tach, All-American, Kathy Clement
Jem, BC, Monique Magliozzi

competitor
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Performance | Standard

competitor
Trevor, English Cocker , Bill Young

competitors

Ghost, Sheltie, Al Carlson

Ginny, Sheltie, Jodie Russell

Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler

Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington

Ring 1: Advanced Standard

22" 1
22017

18": 1
18002

Ring 1:

16": 1
P16006

Ring 1:

22": 6
22028
22012
22007
22003
22002
22001

26" 2
26006
26002

18": 2
18005
18003
12": 1
12001

competitor
Seun, BC, Tracy Bergeron

competitor
C"ura, BC, Deirdre Ryan

Performance Il Standard

competitor
Bella, Aussie, Lori Merlo

Masters Standard

competitors

Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant
Tony, BC, Lauri Baker

Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

competitors
Play, BC, Valori Duff
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

competitors
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine

competitor
Dixie, JRT, Michael Labriola

Ring 1:

16": 3
P16018
P16008
P16004

20": 3
P20007
P20013
P20002

12": 5
P12011
P12012
P12010
P12008
P12001

Ring 1:

8": 1
V08001

Ring 1:

26": 3
26004
26002
26006

22" 4
22003
22002
22001
22014

18': 2
18005
18003

14": 2
14002
14001

12*: 2
12003
12001

Ring 1:

20": 4
P20007
P20002
P20013
P20012

16": 2
P16004
P16018

12": 2
P12010
P12008

Performance 111 Standard

competitors

Ping, BC, Sue Paterson

Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

competitors

Perk, BC, Lauri Baker

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

competitors

Kaleigh, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Balto, MiniSchnauzer, Karin Kinnan
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees
Jason, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Veterans Standard

competitor
Hannah, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Masters Challenge Standard

competitors

Happy, BC, Amanda Shyne
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
Play, BC, Valori Duff

competitors

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles
Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner

competitors
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine

competitors
Race, Sheltie, Laura Dolan
Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

competitors
Toby, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
Dixie, JRT, Michael Labriola

Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

competitors

Perk, BC, Lauri Baker

Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Tony, BC, Lauri Baker

competitors
Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry
Ping, BC, Sue Paterson

competitors
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees



Ring 1: Starters Gamblers

26"z 1
26004

22": 5
22029
22024
22023
22019
22018

18": 1
18001

Ring 1:

16": 2
P16009
P16006

12": 3
P12007
P12006
P12005

competitor
Happy, BC, Amanda Shyne

competitors

Scream!, BC, Deirdre Ryan
Twister, BC, Donna Kelliher

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Tach, All-American, Kathy Clement
Jem, BC, Monique Magliozzi

competitor
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Performance | Gamblers

competitors
Trevor, English Cocker , Bill Young
Bella, Aussie, Lori Merlo

competitors

Ginny, Sheltie, Jodie Russell

Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler

Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington

Ring 1: Advanced Gamblers

22": 1
22027

18": 1
18002

Ring 1:

22": 6
22028
22012
22007
22003
22002
22001

26"z 2
26006
26002

18": 1
18005

14": 2
14004
14001

127" 2
12003
12001

competitor
Blitz, Aussie, Kate Viles

competitor
C"ura, BC, Deirdre Ryan

Masters Gamblers

competitors

Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant
Tony, BC, Lauri Baker

Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Jack (V), Aussie, Kate Viles

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

competitors
Play, BC, Valori Duff
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors
Jonesy, MiniSchnauzer, Cindy Ratner
Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

competitors
Toby, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
Dixie, JRT, Michael Labriola

Ring 1: Performance 111 Gamblers

16': 2 competitors

P16008 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco

P16004 Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

20": 3 competitors

P20013 Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
P20007 Perk, BC, Lauri Baker

P20002 Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

12': 6 competitors

P12012 Balto, MiniSchnauzer, Karin Kinnan
P12011 Kaleigh, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
P12010 Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers
P12008 Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim Tees
P12002 Dasja, MiniSchnauzer, Karin Kinnan
P12001 Jason, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

16'": 1 competitor
V16002 Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado

8": 1 competitor
V08001 Hannah, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau



H H P12010 Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Runnmg Order List P12012 Balto, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
Saturday, March 14, 2015

8": 3 competitors
P08002 Vinny, JRT, Beth Gagnon
P0O8005 Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Ring 1: Performance 111 Pairs P08006 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
P12002 Dasja, Mini Schnauzer, Karin Kinnan
P08006 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers
P16018 Ping, BC, Sue Paterson 12": 1 competitor
P12010 Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers V12001 Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
P16016 June, Aussie, Mary Steedly 16": 3 competitors
DRAW V16001 Jigsaw, Lab, Kathy Fardy
V16002 Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado
P20004 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy V16003 Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery

P0O8002 Vinny, JRT, Beth Gagnon

P20013 Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

P16015 Whitney, Mini American Shepherd, Cheryl Killam Iang 1: Masters Gamblers

22": 12 competitors

22030 Gino, BC, Martha Francis

22001 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

22009 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
22014 Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner
22003 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

P20014 Gracie (A), GSD, Elizabeth Annand
P20002 Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

Ring 1: Masters Pairs 22004 Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
22007 Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry
22030 Gino, BC, Martha Francis 22008 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
DRAW 22011 Owen, BC, Liz Scott
22012 Tony, BC, Lauri Baker
14001 Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner 22026 Hopper, Aussie, Mary Steedly
DRAW 22028 Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant
16001 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon 26": 4 competitors
16003 Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy 26001 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
26002 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
18004 Tesla, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Peggy 26003 Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy
0"Connell 26006 Play, BC, Valori Duff

22007 Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry
16'": 2 competitors

18003 Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine 16001 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

22008 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm 16003 Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy

22003 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw 18'": 2 competitors

22026 Hopper, Aussie, Mary Steedly 18004 Tesla, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Peggy
0"Connell

18005 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers 18005 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

26006 Play, BC, Valori Duff
14": 2 competitors
22014 Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner 14001 Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner
26001 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery 14004 Jonesy, Mini Schnauzer, Cindy Ratner

14004 Jonesy, MiniSchnauzer, Cindy Ratner
26003 Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy

22025 Ruby, BC, Nina Wooster

26002 Wik, BC. Kathy Clement Ring 1: Performance |11 Standard

20": 5 competitors
P20014 Gracie (A), GSD, Elizabeth Annand
P20002 Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

Ring 1: Performance 111 Gamblers P20004 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy
} P20011 Clementine, All-American, Haley Laken
16'": 2 competitors P20013 Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
P16004 Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry
P16007 Finn, ACD, Heather Ferguson 16'": 6 competitors
) P16004 Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry
20": 6 competitors P16007 Finn, ACD, Heather Ferguson
P20007 Perk, BC, Lauri Baker P16016 June, Aussie, Mary Steedly
P20002 Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado P16018 Ping, BC, Sue Paterson
P20004 Corey, Lab, Kathy Fardy P16019 Fynn, BC, Megan O"Brien
P20011 Clementine, All-American, Haley Laken P16020 Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler
P20013 Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
P20014 Gracie (A), GSD, Elizabeth Annand 12": 2 competitors
) P12010 Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers
12": 3 competitors P12012 Balto, MiniSchnauzer, Karin Kinnan

P12002 Dasja, MiniSchnauzer, Karin Kinnan



. ) Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier
8": 2 competitors
P0O8002 Vinny, JRT, Beth Gagnon 22": 11 competitors
P0O8005 Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens 220é0 Gino. BC. Martha Francis

22001 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
22018 Jem, BC, Monique Magliozzi

Ring 1: Veterans Standard 22007 Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

22008 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
16": 1 competitor 22009 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
V16003 Fenway, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery 22011 Owen, BC, Liz Scott

22014 Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner
22021 Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson

Rln 1 Masters Standard 22003 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
9 22026 Hopper, Aussie, Mary Steedly

26'": 4 competitors

- 26': 3 competitors
26002 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement 26002 Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
26001 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandy Dusenbery
A 26004 Happy, BC, Amanda Shyne
26006 Play, BC, Valori Duff 56006 Pl BC. Valori DuFf
26003 Tucker, Lab, Kathy Fardy ay, bt, valort bu

e - 12": 1 competitor
ggoéolzG?gg?eééTOQZrtha Francis 12006 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
22001 Bob, BC, Mark Wirant
22026 Hopper, Aussie, Mary Steedly
22004 Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
22009 Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
22007 Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry . _
22008 Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm 18": 3 competitors - - -
22003 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw o}gggﬁelresla, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Peggy
gggié ggﬁgées?’Bé:ZCﬁﬁggtine McQuillen 18003 Li?Kity §plit, AI!—American, Kit Erskine
22025 Ruby, BC, Nina Wooster 18005 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

22028 Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant

16": 2 competitors
16001 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
16002 Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti

14": 2 competitors
18": 3 competitors 14003 Chase, AI!—@me;ican, MeggndO'Brien
18005 Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers 14004 Jonesy, MiniSchnauzer, Cindy Ratner

18003 Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine
18004 Tesla, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Peggy

0~Connell Ring 1: Performance I11 Snooker
16": 3 competitors 12": 1 competitor
16001 Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon P12012 Balto, MiniSchnauzer, Karin Kinnan
16002 Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti
16003 Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy 20": 4 competitors
P20002 Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado
14": 1 competitor P20013 Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
14003 Chase, All-American, Megan O"Brien P20014 Gracie (A), GSD, Elizabeth Annand

P20011 Clementine, All-American, Haley Laken

i . i ifi 16'": 5 competitors
Ring 1: Performance Grand Prix Qualifier P16020 Trudy, Lab. Sandra Bixler

20": 5 competitors P16007 Finn: ACD, Heather Ferguson
P20007 Perk, BC, Lauri Baker Eigggg @;9m'ts Bﬁ: RiChe! Heng% Herd. chervl Kill
P20011 Clementine, All-American, Haley Laken 1tney, MintAmerican Shepherd, Cheryl Killam

P20002 Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado P16018 Ping, BC, Sue Paterson
P20013 Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn

P20012 Tony, BC, Lauri Baker 8": 2 competitors

P08602 Vinny, JRT, Beth Gagnon

16": 7 competitors P0O8005 Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

P16016 June, Aussie, Mary Steedly
P16007 Finn, ACD, Heather Ferguson

P16010 Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

P16014 Dilly, BC, Amanda Shyne

P16015 Whitney, MiniAmerican Shepherd, Cheryl Killam 8": 1 competitor

P16019 Fynn, BC, Megan O"Brien V08002 Dasja, MiniSchnauzer, Karin Kinnan

P16018 Ping, BC, Sue Paterson
12": 1 competitor

8'": 2 competitors V12001 Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon
P08001 Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens
P08002 Vinny, JRT, Beth Gagnon 16": 1 competitor

V16002 Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado
12": 2 competitors
P12006 Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler
P12010 Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers



Ring 1: Masters Snooker

22": 10 competitors

22001
22008
22004
22030
22003
22025
22020
22009
22007
22028

26" :
26002
26006

14*:
14001
14004

16":

16002
16003
16001

18'":
18005
18003
12':
12006

2

2

3

2

1

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Gino, BC, Martha Francis

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Ruby, BC, Nina Wooster

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Keegan, Aussie, Carolyn Kaufman
Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant

competitors
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
Play, BC, Valori Duff

competitors
Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner
Jonesy, MiniSchnauzer, Cindy Ratner

competitors

Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti

Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitors
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine

competitor
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Ring 1: Performance Il Snooker

12':
P1200

1
3

competitor
Gem, CKCS,Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik

Ring 1: Performance | Snooker

8":
PO800

12':
P1200
16":
P1600
P1600

1
1

1
6

2
3
5

competitor
Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

competitor
Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler

competitors
Sparrow, BC, Sumac Johnson
Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

Ring 1: Starters Snooker

22"

22018
22019
22021

26":
26004

3

1

competitors

Jem, BC, Monique Magliozzi

Tach, All-American, Kathy Clement
Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson

competitor
Happy, BC, Amanda Shyne

Ring 1:

16": 4
P16010
P16005
P16014
P16015

20": 3
P20012
P20002
P20007

12': 3
P12003
P12006
P12010

8": 1
P08001

Ring 1:

26": 3
26004
26002
26006

Perf. Speed Jumping

competitors

Dempsey, BC, Christine McQuillen

Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

Dilly, BC, Amanda Shyne

Whitney, MiniAmerican Shepherd, Cheryl Killam

competitors

Tony, BC, Lauri Baker
Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado
Perk, BC, Lauri Baker

competitors

Gem, CKCS,Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik
Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitor
Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Steeplechase

competitors

Happy, BC, Amanda Shyne
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
Play, BC, Valori Duff

22": 10 competitors

22001
22021
22003
22004
22011
22018
22020
22007
22025
22028

18": 2
18003
18005

16": 1
16002

Ring 1:
Ring 1:

Ring 1:

16": 2
P16018
P16019

20": 4
P20013
P20002
P20012
P20007

12": 1
P12010

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Owen, BC, Liz Scott

Jem, BC, Monique Magliozzi

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Ruby, BC, Nina Wooster

Scooter, All-American, Mark Wirant

competitors
Lickity Split, All-American, Kit Erskine
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitor
Cisco, Sheltie, Robert Mazzotti

Perf. Speed Jumping Finals
Steeplechase Finals

Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

competitors
Ping, BC, Sue Paterson
Fynn, BC, Megan O"Brien

competitors

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

Tony, BC, Lauri Baker

Perk, BC, Lauri Baker

competitor
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers



Ring 1:

22" 7
22001
22014
22003
22004
22008
22011
22020

26": 3
26002
26004
26006

18": 1
18005
14": 2
14001
14003
12": 1
12006

Masters Challenge Jumpers

competitors

Bob, BC, Mark Wirant

Kelso, BC, Delaney Ratner

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm

Owen, BC, Liz Scott

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

competitors

Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
Happy, BC, Amanda Shyne
Play, BC, Valori Duff

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors
Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner
Chase, All-American, Megan O"Brien

competitor
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess



Ring 1:

22" 9
22016
22015
22010
22008
22007
22006
22005
22004
22003

26": 3
26007
26006
26002

16": 1
16001
18": 1
18005
12": 2
12003
12002

Ring 1:

Running Order List
Sunday, March 15, 2015

Masters Jumpers

competitors

Flame, ACD, Jennifer Johnson

Kriket, Aussie, Robert Grillo

Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

Sadie, BC, Kimberly Smith

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Spark, BC, Ann Ramsey
Play, BC, Valori Duff
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

competitor
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors

Toby, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Performance I11/VVeterans Jumpers

16": 10 competitors

V16002
P16020
P16017
P16015
P16013
P16012
P16008
P16004
P16002
P16001

20": 5
P20015
P20013
P20009
P20008
P20002

8": 4
V08001
P08006
P08005
P0O8003

12": 4
V12002
P12011
P12004
P12001

Ring 1:

26"z 2
26002
26006

Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado

Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

India, All-American, Lisa McEvoy

Whitney, MiniAmerican Shepherd, Cheryl Killam
Storm, All-American, Jennifer Johnson

Remi, All-American, Kelly Gautreau

Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

Nika, All-American, katie Todd

Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

competitors

Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Moxie(F), ESS, Nancy Freese

Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux

Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

competitors

Hannah, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens
Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

competitors

Maggie, ESS, Nancy Freese

Kaleigh, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Doolin, All-American, Denise Corley
Jason, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Masters Snooker

competitors
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement
Play, BC, Valori Duff

22": 10 competitors

22003

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

22005
22006
22004
22007
22008
22020
22010
22016
22022

18": 1
18005

16": 1
16001

12': 3
12002
12003
12004

Ring 1:

20": 6
P20002
P20003
P20008
P20009
P20013
P20015

Sadie, BC, Kimberly Smith

Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp

Flame, ACD, Jennifer Johnson

Ritz, BC, Nicki Houghton

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitor
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitors

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Toby, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

Performance 111 Snooker

competitors

Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux

Moxie(F), ESS, Nancy Freese

Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta

16'": 10 competitors

P16001
P16002
P16004
P16020
P16008
P16011
P16012
P16013
P16015
P16017

12": 3
P12001
P12004
P12011

8": 3
P08003
P08006
P0O8005

Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

Nika, All-American, katie Todd

Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
Tailer, Aussie, Robert Grillo

Remi, All-American, Kelly Gautreau

Storm, All-American, Jennifer Johnson
Whitney, MiniAmerican Shepherd, Cheryl Killam
India, All-American, Lisa McEvoy

competitors

Jason, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Doolin, All-American, Denise Corley
Kaleigh, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

competitors

Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

16": 1
V16002

12": 2
V12002
V12001

g8": 1
V08001

Ring 1:

22": 9
22016
22012
22010
22008
22007
22006
22005

competitor
Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado

competitors
Maggie, ESS, Nancy Freese
Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitor
Hannah, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Masters Gamblers

competitors

Flame, ACD, Jennifer Johnson
Tony, BC, Lauri Baker

Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp
Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft
Sadie, BC, Kimberly Smith



22004
22003

26": 3
26007
26006
26002

18": 1
18005

16": 1
16001

12": 2
12003
12002

Ring 1:

16": 9
P16020
P16013
P16012
P16011
P16008
P16005
P16004
P16002
P16001

20": 5
P20015
P20013
P20009
P20008
P20002

12": 4
P12011
P12010
P12004
P12002

8": 3
P0O8006
P08005
P08003

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Spark, BC, Ann Ramsey
Play, BC, Valori Duff
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitor
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitors
Toby, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Performance 111 Gamblers

competitors

Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Storm, All-American, Jennifer Johnson
Remi, All-American, Kelly Gautreau
Tailer, Aussie, Robert Grillo

Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken
Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

Nika, All-American, katie Todd

Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

competitors

Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Moxie(F), ESS, Nancy Freese

Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux

Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

competitors

Kaleigh, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Doolin, All-American, Denise Corley
Dasja, MiniSchnauzer, Karin Kinnan

competitors

Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens
Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

16": 1
V16002

12": 2
V12002
V12001

Ring 1:

22" 7
22015
22012
22008
22007
22006
22004
22003

26" 2
26006
26002

competitor
Snoop Doggy, GSD, Chris Frado

competitors
Maggie, ESS, Nancy Freese
Duncan (P), Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Masters Standard

competitors

Kriket, Aussie, Robert Grillo

Tony, BC, Lauri Baker

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Clewe, BC, Rachel Henry

Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors
Play, BC, Valori Duff
Wik, BC, Kathy Clement

16": 1
16001

18": 1
18005

12": 2
12003
12002

Ring 1:

16": 4
P16020
P16012
P16008
P16004

20": 5
P20015
P20013
P20009
P20008
P20002

8": 3
P08006
P08005
P08003

12": 3
P12010
P12004
P12001

competitor
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

competitor
Fuji, Asian BC, Mich Powers

competitors
Toby, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Performance 111 Standard
competitors
Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Remi, All-American, Kelly Gautreau
Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav-Recco
Gromit, BC, Rachel Henry

competitors

Keeper (J), Aussie, Jean Janotta
Striker, Golden Retriever, Seth Dunn
Moxie(F), ESS, Nancy Freese

Indy, Aussie, Stacy Ux

Bingo, GSD, Chris Frado

competitors

Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

Sophie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens
Rik, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

competitors

Pochi, Asian BC, Mich Powers
Doolin, All-American, Denise Corley
Jason, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

Ring 1: Advanced Standard

26": 1
26007

22": 3
22017
22010
22005

18": 1
18002

12": 1
12004

Ring 1:

20": 1
P20003

16": 5
P16017
P16015
P16005
P16002
P16001

8": 1
P08004

competitor
Spark, BC, Ann Ramsey

competitors

Seun, BC, Tracy Bergeron
Brill, BC, Lynne von Trapp
Sadie, BC, Kimberly Smith

competitor
C"ura, BC, Deirdre Ryan

competitor
Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

Performance Il Standard
competitor
Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

competitors

India, All-American, Lisa McEvoy

Whitney, MiniAmerican Shepherd, Cheryl Killam
Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

Nika, All-American, katie Todd

Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

competitor
Pippa, All-American, Christine Hargrove



Ring 1:

26"z 1
26005

22": 6
22029
22024
22022
22021
22019
22018

18": 1
18001

16": 1
16004

12": 1
12005

Ring 1:

20": 4
P20010
P20006
P20005
P20001

16": 2
P16009
P16003

12": 5
P12009
P12007
P12006
P12005
P12003

8": 1
P08001

Starters Standard

competitor
Nashville, BC, Karen Gorman

competitors

Scream!, BC, Deirdre Ryan
Twister, BC, Donna Kelliher

Ritz, BC, Nicki Houghton

Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson

Tach, All-American, Kathy Clement
Jem, BC, Monique Magliozzi

competitor
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

competitor
Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

competitor
Ace, All-American, Molly Wilson

Performance | Standard

competitors

Lexi, Golden Retriever, Diane Powers
Sammy, Alaskan Malamute, Gail Lawson
Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda Coe
Gilley, All-American, Jean Janotta

competitors
Trevor, English Cocker , Bill Young
Sparrow, BC, Sumac Johnson

competitors

Ghost, Sheltie, Al Carlson

Ginny, Sheltie, Jodie Russell

Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler

Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
Gem, CKCS,Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik

competitor
Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Ring 1: Advanced Pairs

26007
DRAW

22005
22022

18002
22017

Ring 1:

P16005
DRAW

Ring 1:

18001
26005

22019
22021

Spark, BC, Ann Ramsey
Sadie, BC, Kimberly Smith
Ritz, BC, Nicki Houghton

C"ura, BC, Deirdre Ryan
Seun, BC, Tracy Bergeron

Performance Il Pairs

Chico, All-American, Annie Riecken

Starters Pairs

Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
Nashville, BC, Karen Gorman

Tach, All-American, Kathy Clement
Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson
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Ring 1: Performance | Pairs

P20010
P20005

Lexi, Golden Retriever, Diane Powers
Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda Coe

P16003
DRAW

Sparrow, BC, Sumac Johnson

P16009
P12007

Trevor, English Cocker , Bill Young
Ginny, Sheltie, Jodie Russell

P12006
P08004

Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler
Pippa, All-American, Christine Hargrove

Ring 1: Advanced Gamblers

22" 2
22022
22020

competitors
Ritz, BC, Nicki Houghton
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

18": 1
18002

competitor
C"ura, BC, Deirdre Ryan
Ring 1:

20": 1
P20003

Performance Il Gamblers

competitor
Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes

16": 2
P16017
P16015

competitors
India, All-American, Lisa McEvoy
Whitney, MiniAmerican Shepherd, Cheryl Killam

Ring 1:

26": 1
26005

Starters Gamblers

competitor
Nashville, BC, Karen Gorman
22": 5
22029
22024
22021
22019
22018

competitors

Scream!, BC, Deirdre Ryan
Twister, BC, Donna Kelliher
Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson

Tach, All-American, Kathy Clement
Jem, BC, Monique Magliozzi

18": 1
18001

competitor

Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau
16": 1
16004

competitor

Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
12": 1
12005

competitor
Ace, All-American, Molly Wilson

Ring 1: Performance | Gamblers
20": 4
P20010
P20006
P20005
P20001

competitors

Lexi, Golden Retriever, Diane Powers
Sammy, Alaskan Malamute, Gail Lawson
Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda Coe
Gilley, All-American, Jean Janotta

16": 2
P16009
P16003

competitors
Trevor, English Cocker , Bill Young
Sparrow, BC, Sumac Johnson

12": 4
P12007
P12006
P12005
P12003

competitors

Ginny, Sheltie, Jodie Russell

Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler

Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
Gem, CKCS,Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik

8": 2
P08004
P08001

competitors
Pippa, All-American, Christine Hargrove
Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens



Ring 1: Advanced Snooker

26": 1
26007

competitor
Spark, BC, Ann Ramsey

Ring 1: Performance Il Snooker

12": 1
P12003

competitor
Gem, CKCS,Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik

Ring 1: Starters Snooker

26" 1
26005

22": 4
22024
22021
22019
22018

18": 1
18001
16": 1
16004

competitor
Nashville, BC, Karen Gorman

competitors

Twister, BC, Donna Kelliher
Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson

Tach, All-American, Kathy Clement
Jem, BC, Monique Magliozzi

competitor
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

competitor
Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

Ring 1: Performance | Snooker

20": 4
P20010
P20006
P20005
P20001

16": 2
P16009
P16003

12": 2
P12007
P12006

8": 1
P08001

competitors

Lexi, Golden Retriever, Diane Powers
Sammy, Alaskan Malamute, Gail Lawson
Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda Coe
Gilley, All-American, Jean Janotta

competitors
Trevor, English Cocker , Bill Young
Sparrow, BC, Sumac Johnson

competitors
Ginny, Sheltie, Jodie Russell
Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler

competitor
Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens
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Ring 1: Advanced Jumpers

22" 2
22020
22017

Ring 1:

20": 1
P20003

12": 1
P12003

Ring 1:

26": 1
26005

22": 5
22024
22022
22021
22019
22018

18": 1
18001

16": 1
16004

12": 1
12005

Ring 1:

20": 4
P20010
P20006
P20005
P20001

16": 2
P16009
P16003

12": 4
P12009
P12007
P12006
P12005

8": 1
P08001

competitors
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Seun, BC, Tracy Bergeron

Performance 11 Jumpers

competitor

Ari, Rottweiler, Linda Hawkes
competitor

Gem, CKCS,Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik

Starters Jumpers

competitor
Nashville, BC, Karen Gorman

competitors

Twister, BC, Donna Kelliher

Ritz, BC, Nicki Houghton

Bestie, BC, Kelly Wilson

Tach, All-American, Kathy Clement
Jem, BC, Monique Magliozzi

competitor
Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

competitor
Trooper, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

competitor
Ace, All-American, Molly Wilson

Performance | Jumpers

competitors

Lexi, Golden Retriever, Diane Powers
Sammy, Alaskan Malamute, Gail Lawson
Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda Coe
Gilley, All-American, Jean Janotta

competitors
Trevor, English Cocker , Bill Young
Sparrow, BC, Sumac Johnson

competitors

Ghost, Sheltie, Al Carlson

Ginny, Sheltie, Jodie Russell

Tigger, All-American, Merrie Bettler

Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington

competitor
Reddy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara Stephens



